
TP90 2-Säulenhebebühne „Würzburg“
Ar t ikel -Nr. :  
Herstel ler : 
EAN-Code:

TP90  
Krömer
738964857049

Abmessungen in mm

3570

2755
 3850
-4200

50

2599



TP90 2-Säulenhebebühne „Würzburg“
Ar t ikel -Nr. :  
Herstel ler : 
EAN-Code:

TP90  
Krömer
738964857049

Abmessungen in mm

max.= 1800

max.= 1800

min.= 900

min.= 900

460

540

700


